
Company formation and management

Registered address service

Contact person service

Virtual office service

Company formation with e-Residency

Company formation with a visit to Estonia

Company formation using a power of attorney

Company formation with foreign legal entity as shareholder

Additional board member

Additional shareholder

Change of data in Commercial Register

Change of data in Commerical Register with shareholder's resolution

Drafting power of attorney

Transfer of shares to natural person

Transfer of shares to legal person

e-Residency application assistance

Company reinstatement

VAT registration / deregistration

OSS / IOSS registration / deregistration

Consultation / hourly work

Merger of private limited company with assets of natural person

Liquidation

Assistance with procedures for deleting a limited company from the register 

Full set of notarized and apostilled incorporation documents

Sworn translation

If you require something that is not listed here, leave an inquiry and we’ll provide a quote.

VAT of 22% will be added to the prices if applicable

Schedule of fees

incorporate.ee

Fees (EUR)

172€ / year

172€ / year

207€ / year

764€

1040€

1466€

2242€

86€

86€

126€

218€

230€

569€

869€

138€

350€

143€

143€

161€ / hour

793€

1500 - 2500€

350€

528€



Pärnu mnt 139e/2-8, 11317, Tallinn, Estonia
Phone: +372 698 9105

E-mail: hello@incorporate.ee
Website: incorporate.ee


