

## Schedule of fees

## Company formation and management

	Fees (EUR)
Registered address service	172€/year
Contact person service	172€/year
Virtual office service	207€/year
Company formation with e-Residency	764€
Company formation with a visit to Estonia	1040€
Company formation using a power of attorney	1466€
Company formation with foreign legal entity as shareholder	2242€
Additional board member	86€
Additional shareholder	86€
Change of data in Commercial Register	126€
Change of data in Commerical Register with shareholder's resolution	218€
Drafting power of attorney	230€
Transfer of shares to natural person	569€
Transfer of shares to legal person	869€
e-Residency application assistance	138€
Company reinstatement	350€
VAT registration / deregistration	143€
OSS / IOSS registration / deregistration	143€
Consultation / hourly work	161€ / hour
Merger of private limited company with assets of natural person	793€
Liquidation	1500 - 2500€
Assistance with procedures for deleting a limited company from the register	350€
Full set of notarized and apostilled incorporation documents	528€
Sworn translation	

If you require something that is not listed here, leave an inquiry and we'll provide a quote.

VAT of 22% will be added to the prices if applicable



Pärnu mnt 139e/2-8, 11317, Tallinn, Estonia Phone: +372 698 9105

> E-mail: hello@incorporate.ee Website: incorporate.ee